
0

0

0

01/06/2011

Barcelona

Semanal

Ocio

Si

Portada

524

96%

0,00

0,00

1

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



0

0

0

01/06/2011

Barcelona

Semanal

Ocio

Si

-

512

94%

0,00

0,00

43

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:


	ÍNDICE
	COCOMAT
	EL MUEBLE 01/06/2011 Pág.121 
	EL MUEBLE 01/06/2011 Pág.122 
	TIME OUT BARCELONA 01/06/2011 Pág.1 
	TIME OUT BARCELONA 01/06/2011 Pág.43 


